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	How FIERF Can Positively Impact Your Business Operations
Monday, April 29, 2024 to Monday, April 29, 2024

Read More



	Forging Die Life Improvement Workshop
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 to Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Read More



	2024 FIA WIF Lunch & Learn
Monday, May 13, 2024 to Monday, May 13, 2024

Read More



	FIA Safety Conference
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 to Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Read More



	2024 Canada Lobby Day & Canada Advisory Committee Meeting
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 to Thursday, May 23, 2024

Read More



	FIERF Forge the Future Summer Camp Cleveland
Monday, July 8, 2024 to Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Read More



	FIERF Forge the Future Summer Camp Chicago
Monday, July 22, 2024 to Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Read More



	FIERF Forge the Future Summer Camp Warren, MI
Monday, August 5, 2024 to Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Read More
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Contact Us:

Forging Industry Association

6363 Oak Tree Blvd.

Independence, OH 44131

Phone: 216-781-6260

Email: [email protected]
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